
1. Summary

Meeting title
Registration page views 23
Registered participants 19
Canceled registrations 0
Attended participants 1
Start time 6/09/25, 
End time 6/09/25, 
Meeting duration 21s
Average attendance time 18s

2. Participants

Name First Join Last Leave
In-Meeting 
Duration Email Participant ID (UPN)

Registration First 
Name

Registration Last 
Name Registration Email Organization Contact Number

Sarkis McClement
6/09/25, 
11:07:20 AM

6/09/25, 
11:07:39 AM 18s

s.mcclement@
iuoelocal12.or
g S.McClement@iuoelocal12.orgSarkis McClement

s.mcclement@iuoelocal1
2.org IUOE Local No. 12 626-372-5069

Sean Mahar smahar@sandi.net SDUSD 1
Gene Good ggood@local1184.com Laborers Local 1184 951-662-1577
Jennifer Wilson jwilson@ibew569.org IBEW Local 569 6198329757
David Johnson djohnson@local229.org Union Ironworkers Local 229 619 5081408 

Jesus Caro
jcaro.opcmia@yahoo.co
m

Cement Masons local 
500/area744 6196296413

Erin Hughes
erin.hughes@gprsinc.co
m GPRS 419-843-9804

Fredi Flores frediawl5@aol.com
Heat and Frost Insulators local 
5 626 224 0471 

Chris Betancourt cbetancourt@local89.org Laborer's Local 89 619-240-5820

Jose Estrada
jestrada@teamsters166.
com Teamsters Union Local 166 619-990-7193

Dean Lee dlee@smart206.org SMART 6192650501

Jaime Palos j.palos@345icloud.com
Laborers Gunite Workers Union 
Local #345 818-568-4440

Dom Luyo dluyo@smart206.org SMART LOCAL 206 6198944866
Cori Hortin chortin@pecsd.com Precision Electric 6193756309

Jose Sanchez
jose@plastertender1414.
com

Local 1414 - Plaster Tenders of 
So Cal

909-622-8500

Tamara Villegas
tamaramvillegas@hotmai
l.com RAP Engineering, LLC. 760-522-1719

Edd Rivera edd@asburysteelinc.com Asbury Steel, Inc 7144976315

Pre-Job Conference Meeting Session 01 for LB25-0181-
08-00-G3 Paradise Hills ES Solar Photovoltaic w-Balfour 
Beatty Construction



Ivory Anderson ivorytegcs@gmail.com
The Elite Guardian Consulting 
Services, Inc. 9168357349

Cruz Ramos
cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.co
m Cement Masons 744 (619)726-7915

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role

Sarkis McClement
6/09/25, 
11:07:20 AM

6/09/25, 
11:07:39 AM 18s

s.mcclement@
iuoelocal12.or
g Attendee


